Business Network Team
12316 York Road

North Royalton, OH 44133
440-625-1955

www.bnteam.com

BUSINESS NETWORK TEAM
_

Estimate 1667

ADDRESS
Barb Powell DATE
Church of the Redeemer 11/12/2020

23500 Center Ridge Road

Westlake, OH 44145 US

ACTIVITY
Hardware
Access Point

Cat 6 Cable Run
CATG6 Cable Runs to Access Points

Software
Wireless Wi-Fi Cloud Key

Cat 6 Cable Run
2 Cat 6 Cables for Barb’s Phone and Phone in Back Office

Cat 6 Cable Run
1 Cat 6 Cable from the Storage Room to the Network Switch by Barb in the Front
Office

Hardware
24-Port Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Switch

Hardware
Battery Backup

Hardware
Network Rack

Misc
Wall Penetration Fee / Anchoring of Rack System

Trip Charge
Trip Charge

SUBTOTAL
TAX (0%)

TOTAL

TOTAL

$4,054.00

QTY

RATE

190.00

350.00

225.00

350.00

350.00

400.00

159.00

225.00

100.00

75.00

AMOUNT

570.00T
1,050.00T
225.00T
700.00T

350.00T

400.00T
159.00T
225.00T
300.00T

75.00T

4,054.00
0.00

$4,054.00

Please note our address for remittance of payment:
12316 York Road | North Royalton, OH 44133



THANK YOU.

Accepted By Accepted Date

Please note our address for remittance of payment:
12316 York Road | North Royalton, OH 44133



