Business Network Team

BUSINESS NETWORK TEAM

Estimate 1667

12316 York Road North Royalton, OH 44133 440-625-1955

www.bnteam.com

ADDRESS

Barb Powell

Church of the Redeemer

23500 Center Ridge Road

Westlake, OH 44145 US

DATE 11/12/2020

TOTAL **\$4,054.00**

ACTIVITY		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Hardware Access Point		3	190.00	570.00T
Cat 6 Cable Run CAT6 Cable Runs to Access Points		3	350.00	1,050.00T
Software Wireless Wi-Fi Cloud Key		1	225.00	225.00T
Cat 6 Cable Run 2 Cat 6 Cables for Barb's Phone and Phone in Back Office		2	350.00	700.00T
Cat 6 Cable Run 1 Cat 6 Cable from the Storage Room to the Network Switch by Bar Office	b in the Front	1	350.00	350.00T
Hardware 24-Port Power Over Ethernet (PoE) Switch		1	400.00	400.00T
Hardware Battery Backup		1	159.00	159.00T
Hardware Network Rack		1	225.00	225.00T
Misc Wall Penetration Fee / Anchoring of Rack System		3	100.00	300.00T
Trip Charge Trip Charge		1	75.00	75.00T
	SUBTOTAL			4,054.00
	TAX (0%)			0.00
	TOTAL		\$4	4,054.00

Accepted By Accepted Date